Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

Bongile
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pt}g Ltd tfa KWV 1109_53574
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Reg, tN(?R. X 204112 0021681789323/ 07
at Reg No: : .
T RTOADE - T8 SBEGS Gross Weight : 77.840kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR gqueriessa®kwv.co.za
&>d. [ TE& y Pack

‘Desgcriptic Casge

FPickin
ode’:

501465 |700026315 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6 | CS 24 x 250 320.64 2.20 313.58 627.17 94 .08 721.25

b’ 2.0

500924 |700026327 [ CIA0 Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa | CS 6 x 2000 ﬁ/ 1.0 602.76 3.00 584.68 584.68 87.70- . 672.38

801361 |700025053 | CIAQO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box Ccs 6 x 2000 lh’ 1.0 602.76 3.00 5B4.68 584.68 87.7Dl €72.38

200559 700026326 | CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie cs 6 x 2000 y 1.9 602.76 3.00 584.68 584.68 87.70 672.38

900261 |700025054 | CTA0 Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box Ccs 6 x 2000 g 1.0 602.76 3.00 584 .68 584.68 87.70 672,38

901186 |700022660 | KWV . Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 \/ 1.0 327.12 €.40 306.18 306.18 45,83 352,11

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

901484 |700026330| CIAQ Pinc Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price | CS 6 x 2000 1 [Item rejectied - No gtock L

i
b

i .

Delivered by Received in good order Depct Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Nane: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Liquor Runner Oos-London on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 15 daya from stmt 1.5% disc .. |Bank:

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT ’ ki‘» FNB
BRAELYN ' Name Name : Currency: ZAR 4 *tAcc: 630C 328 6845
Erf: (06168 Signature: Signature: ’ Branch: 250655
- DOS-LONDON ' . | pate: Date:




e

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1818

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd tla KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Telephone 021 - 073§
Reg{f - 2012/018792/07
at No: 4110261833

R E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Order Number:
Bongile

KWV Order Number:
110963674
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 77.840kg

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

ITEMS NPT SUPFLIED:

$01465 |700026315 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6 | CS .
500924 (700026327 | CIAC Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win 2 piece of Pa | €S o

901361 [700025053 | CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box CS o
900559 |700026326 | CIAC Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie | CS v
900261 700025054 CIAC Vodeano 6x2Lt Bag in Box CS -
901186 (700022660 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4 {(6x275ml) CS b

901484 |700026330( CIAC Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price | C§

Q Iz s o D
24 x 250 . 320,64 2.20
6 % 2000 1 602.76 3.00
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 3.00
6 x 2000 1l.¢ 6€02.76 3.00
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 3.00
24 x 275 | 1.0 327.12 6.40
6 x 2000 1 | Item rejectied - No gtock

627.17
584.68
584.68
584.68
584.68
306.18

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Exrf: 006168

00S - LONDON

Received in good order
or. behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature;
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days frem stmt 1.5% disc

Name: Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




-,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1518

Warshay Investmaents Ltd t/a KWV
PC Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - BO73911

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E:; FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
0041132134

KWV Order Number:
119103794
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 77.840kg

REMARRKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

P 1

901465
900924
901361
200559
300261
301186

700026315
700026327
700025053
700026326
700025054
700022660

Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6

CIAO Commo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAQ Paradise Blisg 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAO Vodcano Ex2Lt Bag in Box

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

Cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
Ccs

24 x 250 . 320.64 2.20
6 x 2000 L.0 602.76 3.00
6 x 2000 602.76 3.00
6 x 2000 602,76 3.00
6 x 2000 602.76 3.00
24 x 275 . 327.12 6.40

627.17
534.68
584.68
584.68
584.68
306.18

94.08
87.70
87.70
87.70
87.70
45.93

721.25
672.38
672.38
672.38
672.38
352.11

(9)

ot brde

3g

Erf:

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRRAT
BRAELYN
006168
008 -LONDON

Name :
Signature: -
Date:

on behalf of Customer

Receilved in gocod order

Depot Signature
For Raeceipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

15 days from stmt 1.5% diac

Currency: ZAR

Acc: 6300
Branch: 250655

328 6845

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Bank:

Ltd




2 Strelitzia Street

Braelyn
East London
5201

043 743 4557

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za

Brewmaster Trust East-London

2 Strelitzia Street
4 Braelyn

East tondon

5201

043 722 1981

Rég. No.

Reason for Credit:

, REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR275582

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Truck Description Load Capacity

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: TOPNCR

| Doc. Date: 2024-11-01 Doc.Ref: 41132134
\

Stock Code Stock Description

700026315
700026327
700025053
700026326
700025054

700022660

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41132134 (6 Product Type)

Authorized by:

[date]

ANNABELLE BL PERi.E CAN4(6X250)2 TW LOC
CIAD COSMO 6X2000 BIB PROMO LOC

CIAO MANGO 6{1X2L = TRAY) BIB LGC

CIAQ PARADISE BLISS 6X2000 PROMO BIB LOC
CIAQ VODCANO 6{1X2L + TRAY) BIB LOC

KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4(6X275) LOC

Client Returnedk

GRV:

Unit Packsize
€
cs
cs
cs
s

s

Driver Name

2024-11-12 10:18:32

Dispatcher

Checker

Customer Name: SUPERSPAR NORTHCREST

Credit Type: Credit

Reason Code Reason

W3
w5
. WS

wh

W5

W5

Client Returned

Client Returned

Client Returned

Client Returned

Client Returned

Client Returned

2 010377

Invoice Amt: R 3762.88

QTY
2

1

171




